PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Depariment : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001CH20101
2001CH20102
2001CH2Z0103
2001CH20104
2001CH20105
2001CH20106
2001CH20107
2001CH20108
2001CH20109
2001CH20110
2001CH20111
2001CH20112
2001CH20113
2001CH20114
2001CH20115
2001CH20116

NAME

K VIGNESH
MMOHAMED ABDULLAH
S VIGNESH
SAMUEL P
PRASANTH A
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D. MOWLEESWARL
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A
A
A
Al
A+
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30 40 70 B
31 36 67 Bt
36 48 B4 A~
35 42 11 A
34 47 BF A+
0 45 75 A
32 4l 73

0 45 75 A
36 46 82 AF
31 4 72

30 48 78

2 50 82 At
30 41 71 A
36 32 68 Bt

|31 42 73 A

32 40
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Deparhﬁent: CHEMISTRY

202148EC21 - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - 11
202148EC22 - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY -1
20214SEC23 - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I1

202148EC241. - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB - [1
202148EC25L - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB -l
20214D8C26A - SPECIAL TOPICS IN CHEMISTRY

e

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001CH20101
2001CH20102
2001CH20103
2001CH20104
2001CH20105
2001CH20106
2001CH20107
2001CH20108
2001CH20109
2001CH20110
2001CH20111
2001CH20112
2001CH20113
2001CH20114
2001CH201135
2001CH20116

NAME

K. VIGNESH
MMOHAMED ABDULLAH
SVIGNESH
SAMUEL P
PRASANTH A
SAPAN JANA
C.MOHAN

2. MOWLEESWARI
M. NANDHINI

S, PRAMILA

R. PREETHA

K. RAGUL

P. RAJESH KUMAR
R.RANIITH KUMAR
P. SOWMIYA

S. SRIDEVI

INT

20214RMC27 20214BRC28
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
35 67 Br |32 40 72 A ’
32 68 B+ | 33 49 82 A+
30 65 B 34 43 77 A
48 82 AL | 35 40 75
45 76 A | 32 52 84 A+
a7 72 A |82 520 o
42 7 A | 31 48 719
46 81 A+ | 28 S50 78
30 6l B 35 56 91
59 91 O | 39 48 87T Al
53 86 A+ 32 49 81 A+
473 A 33 46 79 A
32 66 B+ | 31 53 B4 Ar
45 76 A | 35 42 77 A
40 ITU B+ 36 45 81 A+
M4 79 A |32 43 75 A

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

20214RMC27 - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
20214BRC28 - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

i ]

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.St., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

20214SEC41 - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - L
202148EC42 . INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
20214D8C43A - NANO CHEMISTRY

20214PRWd4 - PROIJECT WORK

20214PEE - PROGRAMME EXIT EXAMINATION

Controller oﬁ'ﬂ



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : CHEMISTRY

REGISTER o 202148EC41 202148EC42 20214DSC43A 20214PRW44 20214PEE

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001CH20101 K. VIGNESH 35 49 84 A+ | 33 52 B85 A+ |35 45 8 A |30 48 78 A |31 50 81 A+
2001CH20102  MMOHAMED ABDULLAH 36 s6 92 O |34 S0 B Ar | 36 552 94 0 |32 52 84 A+ |33 3% 69 B
2001CH20103 S VIGNESH 31 40 M A |32 4 75 A {32 52 84 A+ | 36 46 82 A+ | 36 48 B4 A+
2001CH20104  SAMUELP 0 48 78 A |33 S0 83 A+ |30 48 78 A |32 52 84 A+ |33 52 85 A4
2001CH20105  PRASANTH A 34 49 83 A+ |32 54 8 A+ 31 55 8 A+ |30 4 72 A 32 47 T

2001CH20106  SAPAN JANA 34 41 75 A |30 S8 88 A+ 34 49 8 A+ 32 4 73 A 30 48 T

2001CH20107  C.MOHAN 3 45 75 A |3 29 60 C (35 3 67 Bt 36 48 8 A |3 S5 R 0
2001CH20108 D, MOWLEESWARI 33 26 9 C |35 45 8 A |30 31 6 B |31 35 6 B+ |30 45 75 A
2001CH20109 M. NANDHINI 4 53 B6 A+ |36 §7 93 © |31 46 77 A [39 36 75 A |3 46 8 A
2001CH20110 . PRAMILA 28 40 68 Br 30 55 85 A+ | 33 S5 88 A+ |35 50 8 A+ |31 45 76

2001CH20111 R, PREETIHA & S§ 9F O |31 45 76 A |34 50 $4 A+ | 3% 45 8 A+ |3 20 57 C
2001CH20112 K RAGUL 9 52 84 A+ | 34 S5 89 A+ |32 4 75 A |30 39 6 B+ 32 50 82 A+
2001CH20113 P RAJESH KUMAR % 43 T8 A |37 43 85 A |3 47 B0 A (35 4 8@ A |8 41 M A
2001CH20114 R RANJITH KUMAR 26 55 81 Ar |30 55 8 A+ |32 59 91 O |36 50 88 Ar | 45 B A
2001CH20115 P SOWMIYA 34 45 79 A |32 4 78 A |30 58 88 A+ 39 55 94 O |35 50 85 A+
2001CH20116 S, SRIDEVI % 32 62 B |3 4 7 A |81 20 %0 C [35 53 8 A |36 49 & A

Controller uhﬂ, aminations




